BCBUA OFFICERS

PRESIDENT VICE-PRESIDENT SECRETARY
Sean Sullivan Kenny Colosie Les Maerov
Kelowna Maple Ridge Vancouver

778-996-2840

President@bcbua.ca

778-829-5301

VicePresident@bcbua.ca

604-716-5244

Secretary@bcbua.ca

TREASURER

Past President

PROVINCIAL SUPERVISOR

Jim VanMeer

Abbotsford
778-241-4178

Treasurer@bcbua.ca

Scott Eckardt

Victoria
250-812-3727

PastPresident@bcbua.ca

Blaise Laveay

Kelowna
778-821-4150

Supervisor@bcbua.ca

BCBUA Area Representatives

Area 1 - Vancouver Island South | Area 2 - Vancouver Island North |  Area 3 - Lower Mainland East

Jakob Goba

Victoria
416-985-9124

Areal@bcbua.ca

Brad Jones

Nanaimo
604-908-4552

Area2@bcbua.ca

Gary Webber

Coquitlam
604-831-9748

Area3@bcbua.ca
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Area 4 - Lower Mainland West

Area 5 - Lower Mainland South

Area 6 - Thompson

Thomas Brock

New Westminster
604-512-8695

Aread@bcbua.ca

John Pentland

Delta
604-940-0950

Area5@bcbua.ca

Margaret-Jean Willis

Kamloops
250-319-2234

Areab@bcbua.ca

Area 7 - Okanagan

Area 8 - Kootenays

Area 9 - Northern BC

Kevin Burk

Kelowna
250-212-8708

Area7@bcbua.ca

Bill MacMillan

Trail
250-368-9892

Area8@bcbua.ca

Kyle Anderson

Prince George
250-540-8599

Area9@bcbua.ca

BCBUA Assistant Representatives

Assistant Provincial Supervisor

Assistant Provincial Supervisor

Assistant Area 1 - Vancouver
Island South

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant



mailto:Area4@bcbua.ca
mailto:Area5@bcbua.ca
mailto:Area6@bcbua.ca
mailto:Area7@bcbua.ca
mailto:Area8@bcbua.ca
mailto:Area9@bcbua.ca
mailto:saeckardt@hotmail.com
mailto:sullyclan5@yahoo.ca

Assistant Area 2 - Vancouver
Island North

Assistant Area 3 - Lower
Mainland East

Assistant Area 4 - Lower Mainland
West

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Assistant Area 5 - Lower
Mainland South

Assistant Area 6 - Thompson
Okanagan

Assistant Area 6 - Thompson

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Assistant Area 7 - Okanagan

Assistant Area 7 - Okanagan
South

Assistant Area 8 - Kootenays

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant
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